SEEDFest
Schedule & Information May 7th

PAY WHAT YOU CAN DONATION
to the Canadian Pagan Spiritualists
our Non-Profit Sponsor

Pick a few workshops or visit the vendors

Workshops approximately 45mins to an hour

Donations requested to Dance the
Maypole to off set ribbons, bells etc

Children’s Program is 2 hours

ALL WELCOMED

930ish

1015

11

11

1130

12

12

1230

5ish

Beltaine Stories & History
Meet & Greet
Main Fire Pit

Sacred Pipe Ceremony
Main Fire Pit

Maypole Crowns and Bells ~Kids
Wee Folk Village

Reiki Rays

Main Fire Pit

Dowsing, Witching & Pendulums
Tent

Seed & Plant Exchange

Sacred Fire Pit

Live Music ~ George Coverntry
NOVA

Stage

Poi

Park at the Bleachers

Maypole Dance

Park in the Field

Children's Activities & Crafts
Wee Folk Village

Embracing Change

Main Fire Pit

Eagle Medicine

Tent

Main Ritual

Altar

POT LUCK FEAST

At the Fry Wagon Tent

Tamare Wh

Lawrence P

Angele "An;
Liz Dark Mc
Richard Mo

Tamare Wh

Andrew Bal

Tamare & C

Audrey "Po
Azyrza & N
Deb Brown
Faye n Kevi

ALL WELCO
but do com



$10 Concert Donation Plz

Camping $25

730
830
930

10

10

11ish

Kabbalah Meets Tarot
Tent

Divine Play

Sacred Fire Pit

CONCERT On The Stage

NOVA

PALM

Cory Orr

“Snow ORR Spring” ALL Musicians Welcome
Meet at 8ish @ the Stage to Confer!

Fire Spinning

In the Park

The Yappers

Community Drumming & Balefires
Main Fire Pit

Michelle N .

Biljanna Bir

Andrew Bal



